Benefit from more than 100 years of experience. Use our unmatched end-to-end service: from off-the-shelf
products to tailor-made designs - prototyped, tested and manufactured to your exact requirements.
Get free advice, a detailed quote or buy now
Email us at sales@magnetschultz.co.uk or call +44(0)1483 794700
Electric Bolt Lock - Industrial Type 60,61
Fig. 1  Type 61
Fig. 2  Type 61 with facia  plate
& keeper plate incorporating DPS

35.0
Order codes table:
Order Example 61 GFCX 040 FC CH 0O 24V 100%
Group and function type
60 - Energise-to-lock
61 - Spring-to-lock
Solenoid type GFCX 040
Switch type
FC- forced contact
SA- snap action
Bolt design
CH - Chamfered
FL - Flat end
Chamfered bolt angle
- see Fig 9
0o
90o
180o
270o
Voltage % duty rating 24V 100%
Fig.9 Bolt options
Fig. 10 Override key
A
0°
90°
180°
270°
flat
chamfered
Ancillary Items Order Code
60/61 Front plate & keeper kit
fig. 7
A9900063
60/61 Front plate & keeper (DPS) kit
fig. 8
A9900062